powered by vizpin
BROCHURE
3 VIZpin Service
4 KMS Heavy Duty Deadbolt
5   How to Order
6 CLS Interconnected Lock
7   How to Order
8 GTS Grade 1 Cylindrical Lock
9   How to Order
10 MRS Mortise Lock
11   How to Order
12 6WS Exit Device Trim
13   How to Order
14 Entegrity Smart Door/Gate Controller
15 Entegrity Smart Video Intercom
Table of Contents
3
BROCHUREVIZpin Service
The Plus service is a subscription-based feature set which expands the functionality of the locks
and property. After upgrading to Plus, the account will receive 500 smartkeys to use on any lock
or reader. Administrators will have access to scheduling and role-based grouping of access as
well as the first-in feature. A 30-day activity history becomes available and can be exported. The
free-replacement warranty will be extended for the life of the subscription. VIZpin maintains
the database infrastructure and security of the network communication. There may be periodic
updates of the application and/or device firmware as necessary. Subscriptions are billed in one-
year or three-year increments.
VIZpin Plus
The Lite service is included free with the purchase of a device. You’re entitled to 5 smartkeys and
a one-year limited electronics warranty.
VIZpin Lite
Features Lite (Free) Plus
Remotely grant or revoke user access from anywhere X X
Manage door strikes, mag locks, gates & garages X X
Set to stay unlocked during working hours (First-In)* X X
Works with Smart Fobs** X X
Unlimited users X X
Unlimited user roles X X
30 day activity history X
Custom Schedules X
Electronics Warranty 1 Year Life of Service
Included Smartkeys*** 5 500
*Requires an unlocking device rated for continuous duty
**Total amount of Fobs must be less than 20% of total account users
(Max 32 Fobs per Smart Lock/ Max 512 Fobs per Door/Gate Controller)
***Additional Smartkeys can be purchased at any time
EXTERIOR VIEW
INTERIOR VIEW
Cloud Hosted Access Management Solution
Architectural Finishes
KMS-VZ Deadbolt
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
PHONE KEY FOB
Cylinders
Features
• Built from PDQ’s KM Series Heavy Duty Deadbolt
• Designed for quick installation; Fits standard 161 door prep
• Built in Bluetooth 4.0 connects to your Bluetooth enabled smart phone or tablet
• �Equipped with multi-layer door to cloud data security utilizing AES-128 bit encryption
• Locking function can be changed by an authorized credential holder
• Key override optional
• Key Systems: Compatible with BEST©, Schlage© and most other major manufacturers
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
613 (US10B)
Oil Rubbed Bronze
622 (US19)
Flat Black
4
KMS-VZ HEAVY DUTY DEADBOLT BROCHURE
Function
QTY SERIES FAMILY FUNCTION Handing FINISH BACKSET CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING
KMS VZ 116 RH* 626 ADJ D SCC KD
RHR 613 234 - 2-3/4”
238 - 2-3/8”
ADJ - Adjustable
2-3/4”–2-3/8”
ADJR -
Adjustable
2-3/4”–2-3/8”
Radius
See Cylinders See Keyways
KD - Keyed
Different
KO - Zero Bitted
KA - Keyed Alike
KE - Keyed
to Existing
MK - Master Key
CMK -
Construction
Master Key
LH 622
LHR
How to Order
VIZPIN SERVICE PAGE 3
DOOR/GATE CONTROLLER PAGE 14
VIDEO INTERCOM PAGE 15
FUNCTION FUNCTION NUMBER OUTSIDE | INSIDE DESCRIPTION
Single
Cylinder 116 • Lock or unlock by key from outside, by thumb turn from inside
5
*�Handed but field reversible.
EXTERIOR VIEW
Cloud Hosted Access Management Solution
Architectural Finishes
CLS-VZ Interconnected
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
PHONE KEY FOB
Cylinders
Features
• Built from PDQ’s CL Series Interconnected Lock
• Designed for quick installation; 4” and 5-1/2” center to center options
• Built in Bluetooth 4.0 connects to your Bluetooth enabled smart phone or tablet
• �Equipped with multi-layer door to cloud data security utilizing AES-128 bit encryption
• Locking function can be changed by an authorized credential holder
• Key override optional
• Key Systems: Compatible with BEST©, Schlage© and most other major manufacturers
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
613 (US10B)
Oil Rubbed Bronze
622 (US19)
Flat Black
ORLANDO — ORL
PHILADELPHIA — PHL BOSTON — BSN
MIAMI — MIA
Levers
6
CLS-VZ INTERCONNECTED LOCK BROCHURE
Function
QTY SERIES FAMILY FUNCTION LEVER FINISH HANDING BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING
CLS VZ 126 PHL 626 RH* ADJ ASA D SCC KD
BSN
MIA
613
622
RHR
LH
LHR
234 - 2-3/4”
238 - 2-3/8”
ADJ - Adjustable
2-3/4”–2-3/8”
ADJR -
Adjustable
2-3/4”–2-3/8”
Radius
ASA -
ANSI/ASA
(default)
FL - Full Lip
T -
“T” Strike
See Cylinders See Keyways
KD - Keyed
Different
KO - Zero Bitted
KA - Keyed Alike
KE - Keyed
to Existing
MK - Master Key
CMK -
Construction
Master Key
How to Order
FUNCTION FUNCTION NUMBER OUTSIDE | INSIDE DESCRIPTION
Single
Cylinder 126 • Lock or unlock by key from outside, by thumb turn from inside
7
Strikes
CODE DESCRIPTION
ASA ASA Strike 1-1/4” x 4-7/8”
T T-Strike 1-1/8” x 2-3/4”
FL Full Lip Strike 1-5/8” x 2-1/4”
VIZPIN SERVICE PAGE 3
DOOR/GATE CONTROLLER PAGE 14
VIDEO INTERCOM PAGE 15
*�Handed but field reversible.
8
BOSTON — BSNPHILADELPHIA — PHL MIAMI — MIA
EXTERIOR VIEW
INTERIOR VIEW
Cloud Hosted Access Management Solution
Architectural Finishes
GTS-VZ Cylindrical Lock
Lever Designs
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
PHONE KEY FOB
Cylinders
Features
• Built from PDQ’s World-Class GT Series Grade 1 Cylindrical Lock
• Designed for quick installation; Fits standard 161 door prep
• Built in Bluetooth 4.0 connects to your Bluetooth enabled smart phone or tablet
• �Equipped with multi-layer door to cloud data security utilizing AES-128 bit encryption
• Locking function can be changed by an authorized credential holder
• Levers are non-handed
• For doors: 1-3/4” to 2-1/4” thick
• Key override optional
• Key Systems: Compatible with BEST©, Schlage© and most other major manufacturers
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
613 (US10B)
Oil Rubbed Bronze
622 (US19)
Flat Black
QTY SERIES FAMILY FUNCTION LEVER FINISH HANDING BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING
GTS VZ 116 PHL 626 RH* 234 ASA D SCC KD
BSN 613 LH
234 - 2-3/4”
(default)
ASA -
ANSI/ASA
(default)
FL - Full Lip
T -
“T” Strike
See Cylinders
KD - Keyed
Different
KO - Zero
Bitted
KA - Keyed
Alike
KE - Keyed
to Existing
MK - Master
Key
CMK -
Construction
Master Key
MIA 622
See Keyways
How to Order
9
GTS-VZ CYLINDRICAL LOCK BROCHURE
*�Handed but field reversible.
FUNCTION FUNCTION NUMBER OUTSIDE | INSIDE DESCRIPTION
Entrance 116
• Outside lever always locked (factory default).
• Outside lever is momentarily unlocked by a valid credential or by key.
• �Outside lever is relocked after predetermined time as managed by the account
manager.
• Outside lever can be changed to first-in by the account manager. (Plus only)
• Inside lever always retracts the latchbolt and allows unimpeded egress.
Strikes
CODE DESCRIPTION
ASA ASA Strike 1-1/4” x 4-7/8”
T T-Strike 1-1/8” x 2-3/4”
FL Full Lip Strike 1-5/8” x 2-1/4”
VIZPIN SERVICE PAGE 3
DOOR/GATE CONTROLLER PAGE 14
VIDEO INTERCOM PAGE 15
10
Rose Designs
ROUND ROSE
F-TRIM
SQUARE ROSE (SR)
J-TRIM
Cloud Hosted Access Management Solution
PHONE
Features
• Built from PDQ’s World-Class MR Series Grade 1 Mortise Lock
• �Designed for quick installation. Fits standard ANSI/BHMA A156.115 Door Prep for Mortise Locks
• Built in Bluetooth 4.0 connects to your Bluetooth enabled smart phone or tablet
• �Equipped with multi-layer door to cloud data security utilizing AES-128 bit encryption
• Locking function can be changed by an authorized credential holder
• For doors: 1-3/4” to 2-1/4” thick
• Key override optional
• Key Systems: Compatible with BEST©, Schlage© and most other major manufacturers
Architectural Finishes
MRS-VZ Mortise Lock
Sectional Trim
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
KEY
630 (US32D)
Satin Stainless Steel
613 (US10B)
Oil Rubbed Bronze
622 (US19)
Flat Black
ORLANDO — ORL LOS ANGELES — LA
DALLAS — DAL
MEMPHIS — MEM
CHICAGO — CHIPHILADELPHIA — PHL BOSTON — BSN MIAMI — MIA
Lever Designs
FOB
Cylinders
11
MRS-VZ MORTISE LOCKS BROCHURE
QTY SERIES FAMILY FUNCTION LEVER TRIM FINISH HANDING BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING
MRS VZ 116 PJ SJ 630 RH** 234 ASA See Cylinders See Keyways KD
136 J-TRIM J-TRIM 613 RHR
234 - 2-3/4”
KD - Keyed
Different
KO - Zero
Bitted
KA - Keyed
Alike
KE - Keyed
to Existing
MK - Master
Key
CMK -
Construction
Master Key
PJ - PHL SJ -
Sectional
Round
Rose
SR -
Sectional
Square
Rose
622 LH
BJ - BSN LHR
MJ - MIA
CJ - CHI
DJ - DAL
HJ - HOU
LJ - LA
OJ - ORL
KJ - K
TJ - MEM*
How to Order
*MEM specify handing.
**�Handed but field reversible.
Memphis handed only.
FUNCTION FUNCTION NUMBER OUTSIDE | INSIDE DESCRIPTION
Entrance 116
• Latchbolt operated by lever from either side
• Key outside retracts latchbolt.
• Outside lever is momentarily unlocked by a valid credential.
• �Outside lever is relocked after predetermined time as managed by the
account manager.
• Outside lever can be changed to first-in by the account manager. (Plus only)
• Inside lever always retracts the latchbolt and allows unimpeded egress.
Dormitory/Exit 136
• Latchbolt operated by lever from either side
• Key outside extends/retracts deadbolt
• Thumbturn inside extends/retracts deadbolt
• Inside lever simultaneously retracts latchbolt and deadbolt
• Outside lever is momentarily unlocked by a valid credential
• Outside lever is relocked after predetermined time as managed by the
account manager
• Outside lever can be changed to first-in by the account manager (Plus only)
• Inside lever always retracts the latchbolt and allows unimpeded egress.
VIZPIN SERVICE PAGE 3
DOOR/GATE CONTROLLER PAGE 14
VIDEO INTERCOM PAGE 15
BOSTON — BSN MIAMI — MIA ORLANDO — ORLPHILADELPHIA — PHL CHICAGO — CHI
Architectural Finishes
6WS-VZ Exit Device Trim
LOS ANGELES — LA
Cloud Hosted Access Management Solution
Lever Designs
BLUETOOTH ACCESS CONTROL
PHONE KEY FOB
Cylinders
Features
• Built from PDQ’s World-Class 6W Series Exit Device Trim
• For use with PDQ’s 6300 Series RIM, Surface Vertical Rod and Concealed Vertical Rod Exit Devices
• Built in Bluetooth 4.0 connects to your Bluetooth enabled smart phone or tablet
• �Equipped with multi-layer door to cloud data security utilizing AES-128 bit encryption
• Locking function can be changed by an authorized credential holder
• For doors: 1-3/4” to 2-1/4” thick
• Key override optional
• Key Systems: Compatible with BEST©, Schlage© and most other major manufacturers
630 (US32D)
Satin Stainless Steel
626 (US26D)
Satin Chromium
613 (US10B)
Oil Rubbed Bronze
622 (US19)
Flat Black
12
6WS-VZ EXIT DEVICE TRIM
QTY SERIES FAMILY LEVER TYPE FINISH HANDING CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING
6WS VZ PHL R 630** RH*** See Cylinders See Keyways KD
BSN R - Rim
*V - Surface
Vertical Rod
613 LH KD - Keyed
Different
KO - Zero
Bitted
KA - Keyed
Alike
KE - Keyed
to Existing
MK - Master
Key
CMK -
Construction
Master Key
CHI 622
MIA 626
ORL
LA
How to Order
*Consult factory for availability
**PDQ Finish designations do not indicate base material.
*�**Handed but field reversible.
BROCHURE
13
VIZPIN SERVICE PAGE 3
DOOR/GATE CONTROLLER PAGE 14
VIDEO INTERCOM PAGE 15
Door/Gate Controller
DESCRIPTION
VP1 Door/Gate Controller
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Input 12VDC +/- 10%
Current 20mA
Relay 12-24 VAC/VDC +/- 10% 750mA
MAX
IP rating IP54
Operating Temperature -40ºF to +185ºF
Dimensions 108mmx45mmx25mm
Certifications FCC & CE
BROCHUREENTEGRITY SMART DOOR/GATE CONTROLLER
Control access to doors, garages and gates without a network connection. These long-range
Bluetooth controllers mount inside away from weather and vandals to keep your property secure.
WIRING CHART
12VDC Red
Ground Black
Relay Output* Yellow
Relay Input Blue
Wiegand Data (0) Green
Wiegand Data (1) White
Buzz-in (GND) White/Brown
*Relay configured by Account Manager for Normally Closed/ Normally Open via Portal
** 22AWG wiring recommended
*** vPROX service required for Wiegand Data output
*Pressing the button during first-in will
re-lock device
14
LED ON VP1
Red Normal State Locked
Green Unlocked
Purple Updating Settings
White Power Fault
BROCHUREEntegrity Smart Video Intercom
The Entegrity Smart Video Intercom lets you easily and affordably upgrade every door or
gate on your multifamily property to a visitor management system. Now tenants can let
their visitors, contractors and delivery people into gates, buildings, package rooms, even
their individual units.
Video Intercom
15
pdqlocks.com
PDQ Manufacturing
Phone: 717.656.4281
Website: www.pdqlocks.com
Email: help@pdqlocks.com
VIZpin
Phone: 717.327.4244
Email: support@VIZpin.com
Website: www.VIZpin.com
©PDQ Industries 2023
LT7000 1-2023